FEATURES
Taoma today is the state of the art of environmental measu-
ring. It is the result of a project that began with two funda-
mental elements, objective and inalienable: the first is repre-
sented by the regulations regarding the exposure of the po-
pulation and workers to electromagnetic fields. In recent ye-
ars it has progressively developed and has produced the dra-
wing up of official national and international guidelines for

• Laser telemeter for measurements up to 400 meters
• Laser telemeter for measurements up to 1000 meters
ORDERING CODES
TS/001/UB Taoma basic unit including transportation
case, battery charger, SD reader for PC,
instruction handbook, calibration certificate
TS/002/BLF Probe for magnetic induction (B) with 5Hz-
100kHz frequency range
TS/003/ELF Probe for electric field (E) 5Hz-100kHz
frequency range
TS/004/EHF Probe for electric field (E) with 100kHz-
6GHz frequency range
TS/101/IBox Interface Box for programming probes
including fiber optic cable (5 meters long)
and charger